Regionsliga Ost Luftpistole 2023/2024
Setzliste flr den 2. Wettkampf am 29.10.2023

Ligaleiter:
Madronitsch, Tina Biihlstr. 13 73492 Rainau-Buch Tel.: 07961-9599318 Fax: Handy-017652315856 tina.madronitsch@t-online.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell 1 2
Ersatz

SSV Steinheim/Albuch 1 1 S Wallner, Paul 342,40 359,00 359
2 S Maier, Michael 363,80 349,00 349
3 S Gaitsch, Matthias 352,86 344,00 344
4 E Bottcher, Michael 331,60 331,60
5 S Meininger, Kai 0,00 323,00 323
6 S Pfaff, Gerhard 331,43 307,00 307
7 E Maier, Florian 296,33 296,33
8 E Dilli, Jérg 294,50 294,50
SGi Ellwangen 1 1 S Ortkamp, Reimund 365,50 358,00 358
2 E Mack, Ferdinand 351,00 351,00
3 S Knecht, Matthias 348,33 347,00 347
4 E Ungerer, Ralf 346,25 346,25
5 E Feile, Peter 345,00 345,00
6 S Schips, Ann-Kathrin 345,00 345,00 345
7 S Legner, Steffen 0,00 324,00 324
8 S Wagner, Josef 342,17 312,00 312
9 E Brenner, Wolfgang 297,00 297,00
10 E Merten, Vanessa 0,00 0,00
11 E Zeller, Fela Sophie 0,00 0,00
SV Essingen 1 1 S Roth, Paul 359,00 362,00 362
2 S Roth, Glinter 361,00 355,00 355
3 S Koch, Gerold 342,60 343,00 343
4 E Jablanofsky, Klaus 342,00 342,00
5 E Bingel, Ullrich 337,20 337,20
6 S Rose, Udo 334,25 334,25
7 E Poloczek, Joachim 330,33 329,00 329
8 S Richter, Jurgen 339,50 328,00 328



Verein

SV Essingen 1

SB Bopfingen 1

SSV Ebnat 1

SGes Niederstotzingen 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Maier, Thomas
Gaiser, Arthur

Ergezinger, Heiko

Bissinger, Karl-Heinz

Ziegler, Christian
Hafele, Jirgen

Sonnberger, Norbert

Ziegler, Lena
Rommel, Werner
Hahn, Jakob
Hanert, Walter
Rieger, Lukas
Siegert, Reinhard
Walter, Ottmar

Berger, Heiko
Begehold, Marc
Grafl, Kevin
Roéhrer, Thomas
Zbphel, Stefan
Pompe, Arno
Pompe, Peter
Pompe, Elena
Pompe, Iris
Graser, Daniela

Seliger, Markus
Beck, Rudiger
Beck, Tamara
Ruff, Edeltraud
Mack, Helmut
Kramer, Melanie
Beck, Sandra
Kircher, Glinter

2023

318,00
278,00

349,17
347,17
339,80
339,83
328,50
0,00
292,50
0,00
135,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

348,60
363,00
328,50
347,33
347,83
331,00
323,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

363,00
356,00
349,00
340,00
346,00
328,00
319,40
325,00

Aktuell

318,00
278,00

355,00
352,00
339,80
333,00
328,50
319,00
292,50
232,00
135,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

361,00
355,00
347,00
341,00
338,00
331,00
323,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

360,00
351,00
349,00
340,00
336,00
328,00
316,00
303,00

355
352

333

319

232

361
355
347
341
338

360

351

336

316
303



Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell 1

Ersatz
SGes Niederstotzingen 1 9 E Endris, Anton 0,00 0,00
10 E Abt, Rainer 0,00 0,00
SSV Flochberg 1 1 S Abele, Tobias 359,00 363,00 363
2 S Schlosser, Florian 341,25 353,00 353
3 S Schmid, Martin 342,33 349,00 349
4 S Schifferer, Marcus 352,20 337,00 337
5 S Matscheko, Thorsten 335,20 306,00 306
JQS Walxheim 2 1 E Beck, Ulrich 351,80 351,80
2 S Wittek, Florian 344,50 349,00 349
3 S Grau, Josef 333,20 344,00 344
4 E Reichert, Kerstin 342,40 342,40
5 E Butz, Manuel 340,00 340,00
6 S Lehr, Holger 334,00 334,00
7 S Reichert, Carolin 337,50 331,00 331
8 S Wittek, Bernd 326,50 318,00 318
9 E Pflanz, Patrick 315,50 315,50
10 E Zauner, Michael 327,80 308,00 308



